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Girls 50 Yard Division 15
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
Finals
  1 Renteria, Melanie            Allen Ave Elemen                   9.28   2
  2 Mendoza, Ruby                Unattached                         9.33   1
  3 Vanschoelandt, Chloe         Allen Ave Elemen                  10.02   1
  4 Ramirez, Brooklyn            Allen Ave Elemen                  10.12   2
  4 Manasee, Blake               Gladstone Elemen                  10.12   2
  6 Provencher, Azalea           Allen Ave Elemen                  10.87   2
  7 Magallanes, Caroline         Gladstone Elemen                  10.93   1
 -- Vargas, Alyssa               Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Alband, Harlow               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Yeung, Olivia                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Chusivaratn, Brynne (Nat     Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Shahin, Angelina             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2

Girls 100 Yard Division 15
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Rombouts, Kaiya              Allen Ave Elemen                  18.00   2
  2 Mendoza, Ruby                Unattached                        19.24   2
  3 Yeung, Olivia                Gladstone Elemen                  19.43   1
  4 Santillan, Coraline          Gladstone Elemen                  21.74   1
  5 Guyer, Marlee                Gladstone Elemen                  22.07   2
 -- Hoffman, Natalie             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Alband, Harlow               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Reyes, Esmeralda             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Magallanes, Caroline         Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Shahin, Angelina             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Burrola, Ximena              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Provencher, Azalea           Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Ramirez, Brooklyn            Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2

Girls 200 Yard Division 15
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Renteria, Melanie            Allen Ave Elemen                  40.95
  2 Vanschoelandt, Chloe         Allen Ave Elemen                  41.86
  3 Vargas, Alyssa               Gladstone Elemen                  46.05
  4 Manasee, Blake               Gladstone Elemen                  46.92
  5 Guyer, Marlee                Gladstone Elemen                  51.02
 -- Troncoso, Makenna            Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
 -- Santillan, Coraline          Gladstone Elemen                     DQ
 -- Burrola, Ximena              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ

Girls 400 Yard Division 15
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Hoffman, Natalie             Allen Ave Elemen                2:09.37
  2 Troncoso, Makenna            Allen Ave Elemen                2:11.90
 -- Reyes, Esmeralda             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
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Girls 4x100 Yard Division 15
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Allen Ave Elementary  'A'                                    1:29.09
     1) Ramirez, Brooklyn               2) Vanschoelandt, Chloe
     3) Troncoso, Makenna               4) Alband, Harlow
  2 Gladstone Elementary  'A'                                    1:29.69
     1) Burrola, Ximena                 2) Magallanes, Caroline
     3) Santillan, Coraline             4) Manasee, Blake

Girls Division 15
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Rombouts, Kaiya              Allen Ave Elemen                8-06.00
  2 Chusivaratn, Brynne (Nat     Gladstone Elemen                7-07.00

Girls 50 Yard Division 14
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Perez, Zoie                  Shull Elementary                   8.30   2
  2 Goytia, Govanna              Shull Elementary                   8.52   2
  3 Castanon, Amia               Allen Ave Elemen                   8.56   1
  4 Helbig, Charlotte            Allen Ave Elemen                   8.65   1
  5 Gregorich, Lydia             Allen Ave Elemen                   8.96   1
 -- Cooke, Emily                 Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Marquez, Marina              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Abad, Alessandra             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Dawson, Evie                 Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Quinonez, Mya                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Salazar, Solara              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Montgomery, Tori             Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Evans, Charlee               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Aceves, Kaliana              Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Orozco, Emily                Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Solis, Ava                   Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Valadez, Leyla               Shull Elementary                     DQ   2

Girls 100 Yard Division 14
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Perez, Zoie                  Shull Elementary                  17.34   1
  2 Montgomery, Tori             Shull Elementary                  18.34   2
  3 Ferris, Madelyn              Allen Ave Elemen                  18.81   2
  4 Aboelsaad, Miriam            Shull Elementary                  19.30   2
  5 Palpant, Genevieve           Gladstone Elemen                  19.37   1
 -- Cooke, Emily                 Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Ruelas, Jocellyn             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Abad, Alessandra             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Quinonez, Mya                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Salazar, Solara              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Dawson, Evie                 Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Aceves, Kaliana              Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Arcila, Madelynn             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
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....Girls 100 Yard Division 14
 -- Valadez, Leyla               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Maggio, Mackenzie            Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Orozco, Aubree               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Buenrostro, Chloe            Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1

Girls 200 Yard Division 14
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Irimia Rodriguez, Abril      Allen Ave Elemen                  32.06
  2 Olivama, Evelynn             Shull Elementary                  33.50
  3 Ortiz, Zoey                  Allen Ave Elemen                  38.79
  4 Lopez, Alexandria            Allen Ave Elemen                  42.56
  5 Loyola, Scarlett             Shull Elementary                  45.24
 -- Orozco, Madison              Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
 -- Evans, Charlee               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
 -- Arcila, Madelynn             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ

Girls 400 Yard Division 14
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Irimia Rodriguez, Abril      Allen Ave Elemen                1:25.18
  2 Olivama, Evelynn             Shull Elementary                1:25.19
  3 Rahal, Jianna                Gladstone Elemen                1:44.75
  4 Loyola, Scarlett             Shull Elementary                1:47.68
  5 Medina, Danika               Shull Elementary                1:48.97
 -- Buenrostro, Chloe            Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
 -- Preecha, Napatsnan           Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ
 -- Castanon, Amia               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ

Girls 4x100 Yard Division 14
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Shull Elementary  'A'                                        1:13.50
     1) Olivama, Evelynn                2) Goytia, Govanna
     3) Maduba, Gwen                    4) Perez, Zoie
  2 Allen Ave Elementary  'A'                                    1:17.38
     1) Buenrostro, Chloe               2) Castanon, Amia
     3) Ferris, Madelyn                 4) Ruelas, Jocellyn
  3 Gladstone Elementary  'A'                                    1:27.50
     1) Quinonez, Mya                   2) Salazar, Solara
     3) Dawson, Evie                    4) Rahal, Jianna

Girls Division 14
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Maduba, Gwen                 Shull Elementary                7-08.00
  1 Aboelsaad, Miriam            Shull Elementary                7-08.00
  3 Helbig, Charlotte            Allen Ave Elemen                7-07.00
  4 Gregorich, Lydia             Allen Ave Elemen                7-06.00
  4 Medina, Danika               Shull Elementary                7-06.00
  6 Ruelas, Jocellyn             Allen Ave Elemen                7-03.00
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....Girls Division 14
  7 Rahal, Jianna                Gladstone Elemen                6-09.00
  7 Palpant, Genevieve           Gladstone Elemen                6-09.00
  9 Preecha, Napatsnan           Ekstrand Elementary             6-08.00
 10 Hamilton, Shea               Shull Elementary                6-06.00
 11 Ferris, Madelyn              Allen Ave Elemen                5-10.00
 12 Lopez, Alexandria            Allen Ave Elemen                5-08.00
 13 Ralangi, Angela              Shull Elementary                5-06.00
 14 Solis, Ava                   Allen Ave Elemen                5-02.00
 -- Trujillo, Kaylanah           Shull Elementary                     DQ

Girls Division 14
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Marquez, Marina              Gladstone Elemen               62-00.00
  2 Maduba, Gwen                 Shull Elementary               56-00.00
  3 Goytia, Govanna              Shull Elementary               41-05.00
  4 Hamilton, Shea               Shull Elementary               33-00.00
  5 Ortiz, Zoey                  Allen Ave Elemen               31-05.00
  6 Maggio, Mackenzie            Allen Ave Elemen               24-00.00
  7 Ralangi, Angela              Shull Elementary               23-05.00
 -- Trujillo, Kaylanah           Shull Elementary                     DQ

Girls 100 Yard Division 13
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Kobayashi, Meave             Gladstone Elemen                  16.40   1
  2 Moore, Jhade                 Ekstrand Elementary               17.12   1
  3 Zeitlin, Grace               Shull Elementary                  17.18   2
  4 Morales, Emma                Gladstone Elemen                  17.20   1
  5 Lacandale, Shannon           Shull Elementary                  17.37   2
 -- Rosales, Samantha            Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Ramos, Laila                 Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Rodiriguez, Daniela          Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Lazo, Gabby                  Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Abad, Juliana                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- MacDonald, Holli             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Thammakumpee, Shaya          Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Esparza, Olive               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Lisman, Aryn                 Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Romero, Tenley               Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Walker, Mia                  Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2
 -- Camacho, Sophia              Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2
 -- Barato, Aria                 Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2

Girls 200 Yard Division 13
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Kobayashi, Meave             Gladstone Elemen                  35.93   1
  2 Vigil, Abryana               Shull Elementary                  35.95   3
  3 Rice, Brooklyn               Gladstone Elemen                  37.06   2
  4 Moore, Jhade                 Ekstrand Elementary               37.59   1
  5 Lazo, Gabby                  Gladstone Elemen                  38.15   3
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....Girls 200 Yard Division 13
  6 Abad, Juliana                Gladstone Elemen                  39.18   2
 -- Nunez, Faith                 Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Hofeldt, Kosette             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Khan, Anika                  Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Wagoner, Aubrey              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Smith, Avery                 Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Silva, Kataleya              Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Kirk, Zoey                   Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Gonzalez, Reagan             Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Rodriguez, Kayla             Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Lisman, Aryn                 Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Romero, Tenley               Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Rodiriguez, Daniela          Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Medel-Geathers, Alicia       Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2
 -- Rosales, Samantha            Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Walker, Mia                  Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   3
 -- Contreras, Roxanne           Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   3

Girls 400 Yard Division 13
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Sanchez, Rosalie             Shull Elementary                1:22.68   2
  2 Vigil, Abryana               Shull Elementary                1:27.72   1
  3 Silva, Kataleya              Allen Ave Elemen                1:34.08   2
  4 Rice, Brooklyn               Gladstone Elemen                1:36.24   1
  5 Lacandale, Shannon           Shull Elementary                1:36.72   1
 -- Morales, Emma                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Fahey, Maylynn               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Wagoner, Aubrey              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Patlan, Abigail              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Smith, Avery                 Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Alonzo, Nevaeh               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Ramirez, Iseley              Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Zeitlin, Grace               Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Nunez, Faith                 Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Medel-Geathers, Alicia       Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1

Girls 800 Yard Division 13
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Ramirez, Iseley              Shull Elementary                2:43.08
  2 Sanders, Natalia             Shull Elementary                2:58.63
  3 Sanchez, Rosalie             Shull Elementary                3:02.52

Girls 4x100 Yard Division 13
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Shull Elementary  'A'                                        1:07.72
     1) Vigil, Abryana                  2) Zeitlin, Grace
     3) Alonzo, Nevaeh                  4) Sanchez, Rosalie
  2 Gladstone Elementary  'A'                                    1:11.34
     1) MacDonald, Holli                2) Lazo, Gabby
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....Girls 4x100 Yard Division 13
     3) Kobayashi, Meave                4) Abad, Juliana
  3 Ekstrand Elementary  'A'                                     1:15.81
     1) Moore, Jhade                    2) Medel-Geathers, Alicia
     3) Contreras, Roxanne              4) Camacho, Sophia
  4 Allen Ave Elementary  'A'                                    1:16.40
     1) Fahey, Maylynn                  2) Nunez, Faith
     3) Silva, Kataleya                 4) Hofeldt, Kosette

Girls Division 13
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 MacDonald, Holli             Gladstone Elemen                8-04.00
  2 Hofeldt, Kosette             Allen Ave Elemen                7-00.00
  3 Afiff, Naya                  Shull Elementary                6-04.00
  4 Ong, Makana                  Shull Elementary                6-01.00
  5 Khan, Anika                  Allen Ave Elemen                5-08.00
  6 Camacho, Sophia              Ekstrand Elementary             5-04.00
  6 Ramos, Laila                 Allen Ave Elemen                5-04.00
  8 Rodriguez, Scarlett          Shull Elementary                4-10.00
 -- Fahey, Maylynn               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
 -- Thammakumpee, Shaya          Shull Elementary                     DQ
 -- Kirk, Zoey                   Shull Elementary                     DQ
 -- Esparza, Olive               Shull Elementary                     DQ

Girls Division 13
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Barato, Aria                 Ekstrand Elementary            78-00.00
  2 Patlan, Abigail              Gladstone Elemen               72-00.00
  3 Contreras, Roxanne           Ekstrand Elementary            59-05.00
  4 Ong, Makana                  Shull Elementary               47-00.00
  5 Rodriguez, Scarlett          Shull Elementary               39-00.00
  6 Rodriguez, Kayla             Shull Elementary               35-09.00
  7 Alonzo, Nevaeh               Shull Elementary               33-05.00
  8 Afiff, Naya                  Shull Elementary               25-06.00
  8 Sanders, Natalia             Shull Elementary               25-06.00

Girls 100 Yard Division 12
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Antunez Trujillo, Aaliya     Allen Ave Elemen                  15.06   1
  2 Allende, Zoe                 Ekstrand Elementary               15.28   2
  3 Tsang, Anastasia             Shull Elementary                  15.96   2
  4 Taylor, Mariella             Shull Elementary                  16.06   2
  5 Tai, Alyson                  Gladstone Elemen                  16.68   2
 -- Conant, Catherine            Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Li, Betty                    Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Blanset, Kennedy             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Gatherer, Melina             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Li, Emma                     Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Lu, Kaitlyn                  Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Frames, Terrin               Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
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....Girls 100 Yard Division 12
 -- Vanesh, Sophia               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Vargas, Anabel               Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1
 -- Petcel, Gianna               Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1
 -- Connor, Olivia               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1

Girls 200 Yard Division 12
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Antunez Trujillo, Aaliya     Allen Ave Elemen                  33.40   1
  2 Doyle, Stella                Shull Elementary                  34.90   1
  3 Gatherer, Melina             Gladstone Elemen                  35.09   1
  4 Pelto, Corina                Shull Elementary                  35.59   2
  5 Perez, Rylee                 Shull Elementary                  36.00   2
 -- Li, Emma                     Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Larios, Giana                Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Hourt, Evelyn                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Anders, Elizabeth            Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Blanset, Kennedy             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Williams, London             Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Vargas, Anabel               Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1
 -- Connor, Olivia               Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Rawson, Kaylee               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Stanton, Evanlynn            Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2
 -- Conant, Catherine            Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Ontiveros, Nahid             Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1

Girls 400 Yard Division 12
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Perez, Rylee                 Shull Elementary                1:22.37   2
  2 Krinker-Choi, Madelyn        Ekstrand Elementary             1:24.81   2
  3 Aguiar, Scarlett             Shull Elementary                1:25.50   2
  4 Larios, Giana                Allen Ave Elemen                1:30.18   2
  5 Stanton, Evanlynn            Ekstrand Elementary             1:31.62   2
 -- Huaracha, Elisa              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Galvan, Carly                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Hourt, Evelyn                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Doyle, Stella                Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Doran, Dakota                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Scharbach, Shelby            Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Tatcher, Rylie               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Anders, Elizabeth            Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Williams, London             Shull Elementary                     DQ   1

Girls 800 Yard Division 12
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Reed-Plount, Raelynn         Shull Elementary                3:42.14
  2 Galvan, Carly                Gladstone Elemen                4:02.99
  3 Palpant, Amelie              Gladstone Elemen                4:41.06
 -- Doran, Dakota                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ
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Girls 4x100 Yard Division 12
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Shull Elementary  'A'                                        1:06.84
     1) Tsang, Anastasia                2) Doyle, Stella
     3) Aguiar, Scarlett                4) Perez, Rylee
  2 Ekstrand Elementary  'A'                                     1:07.75
     1) Allende, Zoe                    2) Vargas, Anabel
     3) Stanton, Evanlynn               4) Petcel, Gianna
  3 Allen Ave Elementary  'A'                                    1:10.87
     1) Conant, Catherine               2) Antunez Trujillo, Aaliyah
     3) Li, Betty                       4) Li, Emma
  4 Gladstone Elementary  'A'                                    1:13.78
     1) Tai, Alyson                     2) Blanset, Kennedy
     3) Anders, Elizabeth               4) Gatherer, Melina

Girls Division 12
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Krinker-Choi, Madelyn        Ekstrand Elementary            11-09.00
  2 Tai, Alyson                  Gladstone Elemen               10-00.00
  3 Tsang, Anastasia             Shull Elementary                9-05.00
  4 Bonebreak, Kylie             Shull Elementary                8-10.00
  5 Palpant, Amelie              Gladstone Elemen                7-02.00
  6 Mirabal, Rebecca             Gladstone Elemen                7-01.00
  7 Palmer, Cambria              Shull Elementary                7-00.00
  7 Li, Betty                    Allen Ave Elemen                7-00.00
  9 Hampton, Lilliana            Ekstrand Elementary             6-08.00
 10 Huaracha, Elisa              Gladstone Elemen                6-01.00
 11 Lao, Madison                 Shull Elementary                5-09.00
 -- Selby, Abigail               Shull Elementary                     DQ
 -- Lu, Kaitlyn                  Shull Elementary                     DQ
 -- Ontiveros, Nahid             Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ

Girls Division 12
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Aguiar, Scarlett             Shull Elementary              115-06.00
  2 Mirabal, Rebecca             Gladstone Elemen               86-08.00
  3 Petcel, Gianna               Ekstrand Elementary            82-05.00
  4 Frames, Terrin               Shull Elementary               74-00.00
  5 Miller, Lilliana             Shull Elementary               51-05.00
  6 Pelto, Corina                Shull Elementary               47-07.00
  7 Selby, Abigail               Shull Elementary               41-01.00
 -- Scharbach, Shelby            Shull Elementary                     DQ

Girls 100 Yard Division 11
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Arend, Aubree                Ekstrand Elementary               15.75
  2 Simms, Mackenzie             Shull Elementary                  16.59
  3 Voltaire, Mia                Gladstone Elemen                  16.96
  4 Ortega, Zoey                 Gladstone Elemen                  17.96
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....Girls 100 Yard Division 11
  5 Tostada, Samantha            Shull Elementary                  20.75

Girls 200 Yard Division 11
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Rahal, Danielle              Gladstone Elemen                  38.18
  2 Hodge, Phoebe                Shull Elementary                  39.52
  3 Buenrostro, Zoey             Allen Ave Elemen                  40.24

Girls 400 Yard Division 11
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Ortiz, Jesse                 Allen Ave Elemen                1:34.46
  2 Rahal, Danielle              Gladstone Elemen                1:38.93
  3 Kwang, Chelsea               Shull Elementary                1:59.96
 -- Duran, Adriana               Shull Elementary                     DQ

Girls 4x100 Yard Division 11
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Shull Elementary  'A'                                        1:11.88
     1) Simms, Mackenzie                2) Hodge, Phoebe
     3) Duran, Adriana                  4) Kwang, Chelsea
 -- Gladstone Elementary  'A'                                         DQ
     1) Ortega, Zoey                    2) Voltaire, Mia
     3) Rahal, Danielle                 4) Doran, Dakota

Girls Division 11
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Hodge, Phoebe                Shull Elementary                9-08.00
  2 Ortega, Zoey                 Gladstone Elemen                8-06.00
  3 Voltaire, Mia                Gladstone Elemen                8-01.00
  4 Tostada, Samantha            Shull Elementary                4-06.00
 -- Kwang, Chelsea               Shull Elementary                     DQ

Girls Division 11
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Arend, Aubree                Ekstrand Elementary           106-06.00
  2 Ortiz, Jesse                 Allen Ave Elemen              101-03.00
  3 Barbato, Abreanna            Ekstrand Elementary            97-03.00
  4 Simms, Mackenzie             Shull Elementary               61-03.00
  5 Buenrostro, Zoey             Allen Ave Elemen               58-05.00

Boys 50 Yard Division 15
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Ibarra, Santiago             Gladstone Elemen                   9.00
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....Boys 50 Yard Division 15
  2 Terreros, Anthony            Gladstone Elemen                   9.12
  3 Abkarian, Ezra               Allen Ave Elemen                   9.58
  4 Munoz, Gavin                 Gladstone Elemen                   9.68
  5 McKinley, Bryant             Allen Ave Elemen                  10.12
  6 Loding, Wyatt                Gladstone Elemen                  10.93
  7 Smith, Liam                  Gladstone Elemen                  11.16

Boys 100 Yard Division 15
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Ibarra, Santiago             Gladstone Elemen                  18.09
  2 Terreros, Anthony            Gladstone Elemen                  18.31
  3 Reeves, Joshua               Gladstone Elemen                  22.47
  4 Cull, Mason                  Allen Ave Elemen                  23.00
  5 Loding, Wyatt                Gladstone Elemen                  23.28
 -- Abkarian, Ezra               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
 -- Rodriguez, Ethan             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
 -- Olivares, Jeremy             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
 -- Smith, Liam                  Gladstone Elemen                     DQ

Boys 200 Yard Division 15
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Morris, Christian            Allen Ave Elemen                  42.30
  2 Ramos, Liam                  Allen Ave Elemen                  53.68
  3 Smith, Hudson                Allen Ave Elemen                  57.50
 -- Reeves, Joshua               Gladstone Elemen                     DQ
 -- Rodriguez, Ethan             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ

Boys 400 Yard Division 15
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Morris, Christian            Allen Ave Elemen                1:50.37
  2 Smith, Hudson                Allen Ave Elemen                1:55.46
  3 Cull, Mason                  Allen Ave Elemen                2:15.50

Boys 4x100 Yard Division 15
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Gladstone Elementary  'A'                                    1:26.82
     1) Reeves, Joshua                  2) Terreros, Anthony
     3) Loding, Wyatt                   4) Smith, Liam
  2 Allen Ave Elementary  'A'                                    1:27.94
     1) McKinley, Bryant                2) Olivares, Jeremy
     3) Morris, Christian               4) Cull, Mason
 -- Shull Elementary  'A'                                             DQ
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Boys Division 15
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Munoz, Gavin                 Gladstone Elemen                8-01.00
 -- Ramos, Liam                  Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
 -- Olivares, Jeremy             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ

Boys Division 15
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 McKinley, Bryant             Allen Ave Elemen               44-00.00

Boys 50 Yard Division 14
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Selby, Samuel                Shull Elementary                   8.22   2
  2 Wenborne, Philip             Ekstrand Elementary                8.43   2
  3 Oretga, William              Ekstrand Elementary                8.76   1
  4 Blackman, Alex               Gladstone Elemen                   8.91   1
  5 Nazeck, Michael              Gladstone Elemen                   8.99   1
 -- Yamada, Tyler                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Jimenez, Nicolas             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Morrison, Isaac              Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Coulter, Langston            Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Gatherer, Kasen              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Ascencion, David             Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Connor, Walter               Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Silva, Noah                  Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Le, Jacob                    Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Hancock, Oliver              Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Morales, Julian              Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Villegas, Jake               Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2

Boys 100 Yard Division 14
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 McKinley, Jordan             Allen Ave Elemen                  16.78   2
  2 Oretga, William              Ekstrand Elementary               17.78   1
  3 Wenborne, Philip             Ekstrand Elementary               17.92   2
  4 Helbig, Chase                Allen Ave Elemen                  18.58   1
  5 Connor, Walter               Shull Elementary                  18.92   1
 -- Cardona, Ryan                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Gatherer, Kasen              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Fissell, Mason               Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Ortega, Zack                 Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Morales, Julian              Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Reed, Parker                 Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Le, Jacob                    Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Blackman, Alex               Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Jimenez, Nicolas             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
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Boys 200 Yard Division 14
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 McKinley, Jordan             Allen Ave Elemen                  37.17
  2 Renspie, Emerson             Shull Elementary                  41.28
  3 Cardona, Ryan                Gladstone Elemen                  43.09
  4 Santos, Angel                Allen Ave Elemen                  43.24
  5 Matlacuatzi, Kingston        Gladstone Elemen                  45.66

Boys 400 Yard Division 14
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Ascencion, Michael           Shull Elementary                1:33.15
  2 Renspie, Emerson             Shull Elementary                1:38.06
  3 Rahal, Dominic               Gladstone Elemen                1:53.14
  4 Barthel, Owen                Shull Elementary                2:11.52
  5 Matlacuatzi, Kingston        Gladstone Elemen                2:11.92

Boys 4x100 Yard Division 14
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Shull Elementary  'A'                                        1:12.72
     1) Silva, Noah                     2) Ascencion, Michael
     3) Selby, Samuel                   4) Ascencion, David
  2 Allen Ave Elementary  'A'                                    1:14.30
     1) McKinley, Jordan                2) Reed, Parker
     3) Hancock, Oliver                 4) Morales, Julian
  3 Gladstone Elementary  'A'                                    1:20.37
     1) Yamada, Tyler                   2) Fissell, Mason
     3) Nazeck, Michael                 4) Munoz, Isaias

Boys Division 14
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Selby, Samuel                Shull Elementary                9-01.00
  2 Rahal, Dominic               Gladstone Elemen                8-07.00
  3 Ortega, Zack                 Gladstone Elemen                8-05.00
  4 Ascencion, Michael           Shull Elementary                8-04.00
  5 Coulter, Langston            Gladstone Elemen                8-03.00
  6 Reed, Parker                 Allen Ave Elemen                7-10.00
  7 Munoz, Isaias                Gladstone Elemen                7-09.00
  8 Azevedo, Grayson             Gladstone Elemen                7-06.00
  9 Ascencion, David             Shull Elementary                7-05.00
 10 Aquino III, Benjgavin        Allen Ave Elemen                6-03.00
 11 Yamada, Tyler                Gladstone Elemen                5-11.00
 12 Helbig, Chase                Allen Ave Elemen                5-09.00
 13 Yang, Alex                   Shull Elementary                5-05.00
 14 Barthel, Owen                Shull Elementary                4-01.00
 -- Silva, Noah                  Shull Elementary                     DQ
 -- Villegas, Jake               Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ



SCMAF Youth Championship Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:27 AM  3/22/2023  Page 13
San Dimas Track Meet - 3/18/2023

3/18/2023
Results

Boys Division 14
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Fissell, Mason               Gladstone Elemen               87-00.00
  2 Santos, Angel                Allen Ave Elemen               81-00.00
  3 Munoz, Isaias                Gladstone Elemen               70-05.00
  3 Nazeck, Michael              Gladstone Elemen               70-05.00
  5 Hancock, Oliver              Allen Ave Elemen               67-00.00
  6 Azevedo, Grayson             Gladstone Elemen               50-05.00
  7 Yang, Alex                   Shull Elementary               43-05.00
  7 Morrison, Isaac              Allen Ave Elemen               43-05.00
  9 Aquino III, Benjgavin        Allen Ave Elemen               40-00.00

Boys 100 Yard Division 13
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Mendoza, Luke                Unattached                        15.52   2
  2 Lopez, Caleb                 Shull Elementary                  16.72   3
  3 Lerner, Asher                Shull Elementary                  16.85   2
  4 Llorens, Jakob               Shull Elementary                  17.28   3
  5 Lerner, Abram                Shull Elementary                  17.63   2
 -- Thomas, Steven               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Reeves, Sean                 Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Shroyer, Dean                Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   3
 -- Guyer, Jackson               Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Han, Alan                    Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Calcaterra, Caiden           Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   3
 -- Hernandez, Mark              Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   3
 -- Mejia, Charles               Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2
 -- Roundtree, Wyatt             Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Mitkari, Parth               Shull Elementary                     DQ   3
 -- Garcia, Dominic              Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Maldonado, Morrissey         Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Abkarian, Elijah             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   3

Boys 200 Yard Division 13
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Mendoza, Luke                Unattached                        34.56   2
  2 Kocalis, Kellan              Gladstone Elemen                  34.70   2
  3 Contreras, Ryan              Allen Ave Elemen                  34.78   2
  4 Perez, Mateo                 Shull Elementary                  35.43   2
  5 Hernandez, Maxwell           Shull Elementary                  35.56   1
 -- Thomas, Steven               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Cardenas, Roman              Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Onyshko, Maverick            Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Gonzalez, Tristan            Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Reeves, Sean                 Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Gomez, Michael               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Hartford, Noah               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Charpentier, Carter          Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Robles, Kaylub               Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Jackson, Luke                Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1
 -- Abkarian, Elijah             Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
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....Boys 200 Yard Division 13
 -- Gonzalez, Ari                Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1

Boys 400 Yard Division 13
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Rogers, Matthew              Shull Elementary                1:17.96   2
  2 Kocalis, Kellan              Gladstone Elemen                1:21.12   1
  3 Sagamang, Jacob              Gladstone Elemen                1:21.65   2
  4 Jones, Cameron               Shull Elementary                1:23.46   2
  5 Contreras, Ryan              Allen Ave Elemen                1:26.71   1
 -- Garcia, Dominic              Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Cardenas, Roman              Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Gonzalez, Tristan            Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Yue, Noah                    Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Hampton, Phoneix             Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Luu, Ethan                   Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Robles, Kaylub               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Jackson, Luke                Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2
 -- Washburn, Henry              Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1
 -- Gonzalez, Ari                Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1

Boys 800 Yard Division 13
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Rogers, Matthew              Shull Elementary                3:06.14
  2 Sagamang, Jacob              Gladstone Elemen                3:23.27
  3 Sweet, Joseph                Gladstone Elemen                3:33.33
  4 Higuera, Thaddius            Shull Elementary                3:56.09
  5 Yue, Noah                    Shull Elementary                4:21.08

Boys 4x100 Yard Division 13
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Shull Elementary  'A'                                        1:07.27
     1) Hernandez, Maxwell              2) Luu, Ethan
     3) Perez, Mateo                    4) Rogers, Matthew
  2 Allen Ave Elementary  'A'                                    1:11.62
     1) Garcia, Dominic                 2) Maldonado, Morrissey
     3) Cardenas, Roman                 4) Thomas, Steven
  3 Gladstone Elementary  'A'                                    1:15.74
     1) Reeves, Sean                    2) Calcaterra, Caiden
     3) Guyer, Jackson                  4) Sweet, Joseph
  4 Ekstrand Elementary  'A'                                     1:17.01
     1) Mejia, Charles                  2) Gonzalez, Ari
     3) Washburn, Henry                 4) Hernandez, Mark

Boys Division 13
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Luu, Ethan                   Shull Elementary               10-03.00
  2 Chavez, Ethan                Allen Ave Elemen               10-02.00
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....Boys Division 13
  3 Guyer, Jackson               Gladstone Elemen                9-03.00
  4 Hartford, Noah               Shull Elementary                8-10.00
  5 Nichols, Wyatt               Shull Elementary                8-05.00
  6 Sweet, Joseph                Gladstone Elemen                8-03.00
  7 Lerner, Abram                Shull Elementary                7-11.00
  8 Maldonado, Morrissey         Allen Ave Elemen                7-10.00
  8 Lerner, Asher                Shull Elementary                7-10.00
 10 Valdez, Daniel               Shull Elementary                7-04.00
 11 Washburn, Henry              Ekstrand Elementary             7-00.00
 -- Han, Alan                    Gladstone Elemen                     DQ
 -- Mejia, Charles               Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ

Boys Division 13
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Higuera, Thaddius            Shull Elementary               94-00.00
  2 Shroyer, Dean                Allen Ave Elemen               88-00.00
  3 Llorens, Jakob               Shull Elementary               83-00.00
  4 Chavez, Ethan                Allen Ave Elemen               79-00.00
  5 Hernandez, Mark              Ekstrand Elementary            65-00.00
  6 Wang, Leo                    Shull Elementary               54-00.00
  7 Onyshko, Maverick            Gladstone Elemen               53-00.00
 -- Roundtree, Wyatt             Shull Elementary                     DQ
 -- Calcaterra, Caiden           Gladstone Elemen                     DQ
 -- Jones, Cameron               Shull Elementary                     DQ
 -- Hernandez, Maxwell           Shull Elementary                     DQ

Boys 100 Yard Division 12
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Banks, Marcus                Ekstrand Elementary               15.19   1
  2 Johnson, James               Ekstrand Elementary               15.63   2
  3 Wallace, Iko                 Ekstrand Elementary               16.06   1
  4 Cooper, John                 Gladstone Elemen                  16.18   2
  5 Barreras-Velasco, Wyatt      Shull Elementary                  17.06   2
 -- Batres, Mateo                Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Luna, Elias                  Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1
 -- Jovellanos, Carlos           Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Rodriguez, Giovanni          Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Mizar Kreutzer, Wyatt        Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Gomez, Greg                  Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Beloto, Felipe               Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Renderos, Jonathon           Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Huang, Evan                  Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Wenrick, Max                 Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Aguilar, Aaron               Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2
 -- Martinez, Dominic            Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1
 -- Anderson, Luke               Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
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Boys 200 Yard Division 12
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Huang, Jesse                 Shull Elementary                  33.96   2
  2 Wallace, Iko                 Ekstrand Elementary               35.74   2
  3 Johnson, James               Ekstrand Elementary               35.90   1
  4 Huang, Evan                  Shull Elementary                  37.62   1
  5 Marias, Marco                Allen Ave Elemen                  38.43   2
 -- Gomez, Greg                  Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Morrison, Owen               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Palacio, Philippe            Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Batch, Porter                Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Jovellanos, Carlos           Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Shahid, Imran                Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Evenstad, Matix              Shull Elementary                     DQ   1
 -- Hernandez, Jesus             Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Batres, Mateo                Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Hofeldt, Kevin               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Luna, Elias                  Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2

Boys 400 Yard Division 12
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Vitale, Royce                Gladstone Elemen                1:21.02   1
  2 Caceres, Michael             Allen Ave Elemen                1:23.90   1
  3 Gonzalez, Alan               Gladstone Elemen                1:25.96   1
  4 Bratakos, Luke               Ekstrand Elementary             1:28.90   1
  5 Marias, Marco                Allen Ave Elemen                1:31.08   2
 -- Purcey, Dominic              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Palacio, Philippe            Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Martinez, Dominic            Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1
 -- Aguilar, Aaron               Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2
 -- Morrison, Owen               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Childers, Jax                Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   2

Boys 800 Yard Division 12
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Caceres, Michael             Allen Ave Elemen                2:58.99
  2 Vitale, Royce                Gladstone Elemen                3:03.05
  3 Gonzalez, Alan               Gladstone Elemen                3:06.61
  4 Huang, Jesse                 Shull Elementary                3:22.08
  5 Purcey, Dominic              Gladstone Elemen                3:35.84
  6 Pang, Kyle                   Gladstone Elemen                3:47.81
  7 Bierschmitt, Michael         Shull Elementary                4:17.58
 -- Olsen, Jay                   Gladstone Elemen                     DQ

Boys 4x100 Yard Division 12
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Ekstrand Elementary  'A'                                     1:05.50
     1) Banks, Marcus                   2) Bratakos, Luke
     3) Martinez, Dominic               4) Aguilar, Aaron
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....Boys 4x100 Yard Division 12
  2 Shull Elementary  'A'                                        1:06.37
     1) Huang, Jesse                    2) Huang, Evan
     3) Evenstad, Matix                 4) Beloto, Felipe
  3 Gladstone Elementary  'A'                                    1:10.75
     1) Gonzalez, Alan                  2) Purcey, Dominic
     3) Vitale, Royce                   4) Batch, Nathanael
  4 Allen Ave Elementary  'A'                                    1:10.97
     1) Morrison, Owen                  2) Caceres, Michael
     3) Batres, Mateo                   4) Marias, Marco

Boys Division 12
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Banks, Marcus                Ekstrand Elementary            11-03.00
  2 Renderos, Jonathon           Shull Elementary               11-01.00
  3 Cooper, John                 Gladstone Elemen               10-08.00
  4 Batch, Porter                Gladstone Elemen                9-11.00
  4 Rodriguez, Giovanni          Gladstone Elemen                9-11.00
  6 Beloto, Felipe               Shull Elementary                9-08.00
  7 Barreras-Velasco, Wyatt      Shull Elementary                9-07.00
  8 Pang, Kyle                   Gladstone Elemen                7-10.00
  9 Batch, Nathanael             Gladstone Elemen                7-06.00
 10 Yamate, Chris                Shull Elementary                6-07.00
 11 Mizar Kreutzer, Wyatt        Allen Ave Elemen                6-02.00
 12 Hofeldt, Kevin               Allen Ave Elemen                5-00.00
 -- Anderson, Luke               Shull Elementary                     DQ
 -- Frey, Jeremy                 Shull Elementary                     DQ

Boys Division 12
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Wenrick, Max                 Shull Elementary              117-00.00
  2 Bratakos, Luke               Ekstrand Elementary           112-02.00
  3 Evenstad, Matix              Shull Elementary              105-09.00
  4 Bierschmitt, Michael         Shull Elementary               94-00.00
  5 Childers, Jax                Ekstrand Elementary            77-02.00
  6 Batch, Nathanael             Gladstone Elemen               66-00.00
  7 Yamate, Chris                Shull Elementary               53-02.00
 -- Olsen, Jay                   Gladstone Elemen                     DQ
 -- Shahid, Imran                Shull Elementary                     DQ
 -- Lopez, Jayden                Shull Elementary                     DQ

Boys 100 Yard Division 11
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Cade, Derek                  Gladstone Elemen                  15.45   2
  2 Almeda, Julian               Ekstrand Elementary               15.72   2
  3 DeLaCruz, Jack               Shull Elementary                  15.94   2
  4 Cruz, Art                    Ekstrand Elementary               15.97   2
  5 Snyder, Victor               Shull Elementary                  16.25   1
 -- Chico, Noah                  Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Alband, Jaxson               Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ   1
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....Boys 100 Yard Division 11
 -- Patel, Ish                   Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   1
 -- Lamonica, Lukas              Gladstone Elemen                     DQ   2
 -- Albini-Richlin, Lucca        Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Ho, Jet                      Shull Elementary                     DQ   2
 -- Stanton, Brayden             Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ   1
 -- Flores, Nicolas              Shull Elementary                     DQ   2

Boys 200 Yard Division 11
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Cade, Derek                  Gladstone Elemen                  33.72
  2 Herrera, Felipe              Ekstrand Elementary               34.75
  3 Terrezas, Jonathon           Shull Elementary                  36.40
  4 Stanton, Brayden             Ekstrand Elementary               37.11
  5 Patel, Ish                   Gladstone Elemen                  41.00
  6 Snyder, Victor               Shull Elementary                  41.37
 -- DeLaCruz, Jack               Shull Elementary                     DQ

Boys 400 Yard Division 11
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Kobayashi, Caliden           Gladstone Elemen                1:21.40
  2 Artega, Max                  Shull Elementary                1:21.50
  3 Herrera, Felipe              Ekstrand Elementary             1:21.59
 -- Desierto, Maddox             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ
 -- Moreno, Diego                Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ

Boys 800 Yard Division 11
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Kobayashi, Caliden           Gladstone Elemen                2:58.97
  2 Artega, Max                  Shull Elementary                3:03.15
  3 Cruz, Art                    Ekstrand Elementary             3:44.06
 -- Desierto, Maddox             Gladstone Elemen                     DQ
 -- Fahey, Josiah                Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ

Boys 4x100 Yard Division 11
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Gladstone Elementary  'A'                                    1:04.81
     1) Lamonica, Lukas                 2) Patel, Ish
     3) Cade, Derek                     4) Chico, Noah
  2 Shull Elementary  'A'                                        1:05.15
     1) DeLaCruz, Jack                  2) Ho, Jet
     3) Albini-Richlin, Lucca           4) Terrezas, Jonathon
  3 Ekstrand Elementary  'A'                                     1:05.41
     1) Almeda, Julian                  2) Stanton, Brayden
     3) Cruz, Art                       4) Herrera, Felipe
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Boys Division 11
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Ho, Jet                      Shull Elementary               10-09.00
  2 Terrezas, Jonathon           Shull Elementary                9-03.00
  3 Lamonica, Lukas              Gladstone Elemen                6-10.00
 -- Almeda, Julian               Ekstrand Elementary                  DQ

Boys Division 11
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Albini-Richlin, Lucca        Shull Elementary              133-00.00
  2 Chico, Noah                  Gladstone Elemen              128-04.00
  3 Flores, Nicolas              Shull Elementary               97-00.00
  4 Alband, Jaxson               Allen Ave Elemen               91-02.00
 -- Fahey, Josiah                Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ
 -- Moreno, Diego                Allen Ave Elemen                     DQ


